
Aviemore  •  Cairngorm Car Park
valid from Monday 22nd May 2023 until further notice 30

For up to the minute information 
download the Stagecoach Bus App.

See live bus times on our website or 
download the Stagecoach Bus App.

Adventurer

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOLDAYS

NF NF F

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Aviemore Rail Station 0545 0707  0922 1022  1122 1222  1322 1422 1522 1655 1745

Coylumbridge 0549 0711  0926 1026  1126 1226  1326 1426 1526 1659 1749

Glenmore 0558 0720  0935 1035  1135 1235  1335 1435 1535 1708 1758

Cairngorm Car Park X 0728  0943 1043  1143 1243  1343 1443 1543 1716 1806

Key

NF - Not Fridays
F - Fridays only

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Aviemore Rail Station 0545 0707  0922 1022  1122 1222  1322 1422 1522 1655 1745

Coylumbridge 0549 0711  0926 1026  1126 1226  1326 1426 1526 1659 1749

Glenmore 0558 0720  0935 1035  1135 1235  1335 1435 1535 1708 1758

Cairngorm Car Park X 0728  0943 1043  1143 1243  1343 1443 1543 1716 1806

SATURDAY

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Aviemore Rail Station 0822  0922 1022  1122 1222  1322 1422 1522 1655 1745

Coylumbridge 0826  0926 1026  1126 1226  1326 1426 1526 1659 1749

Glenmore 0835  0935 1035  1135 1235  1335 1435 1535 1708 1758

Cairngorm Car Park 0843  0943 1043  1143 1243  1343 1443 1543 1716 1806

SUNDAY

30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Aviemore Rail Station  0922 1022 1222  1322 1522 1655 1745

Coylumbridge  0926 1026 1226  1326 1526 1659 1749

Glenmore  0935 1035 1235  1335 1535 1708 1758

Cairngorm Car Park  0943 1043 1243  1343 1543 1716 1806



30Cairngorm  •  Aviemore  
valid from Monday 22nd May 2023 until further notice

For up to the minute information 
download the Stagecoach Bus App.

See live bus times on our website or 
download the Stagecoach Bus App.

Adventurer

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOLDAYS

NF NF F

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Cairngorm Car Park - 0731  0946 1046  1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1720 1812

Glenmore  0601 0739  0954 1054  1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1728 1820

Coylumbridge  0610 0748  1003 1103  1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1737 1829

Aviemore opp Rail Station  0614 0752  1007 1107  1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1741 1833

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Cairngorm Car Park - 0731  0946 1046  1146 1246  1346 1446 1546 1720 1812

Glenmore  0601 0739  0954 1054  1154 1254  1354 1454 1554 1728 1820

Coylumbridge  0610 0748  1003 1103  1203 1303  1403 1503 1603 1737 1829

Aviemore opp Rail Station  0614 0752  1007 1107  1207 1307  1407 1507 1607 1741 1833

SATURDAY

30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Cairngorm Car Park 0846  0946 1046  1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1722 1812

Glenmore 0854  0954 1054  1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1730 1820

Coylumbridge 0903  1003 1103  1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1739 1829

Aviemore opp Rail Station 0907  1007 1107  1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1743 1833

SUNDAY

30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Cairngorm Car Park  0946 1046 1246 1346 1546 1722 1812

Glenmore  0954 1054 1254 1354 1554 1730 1820

Coylumbridge  1003 1103 1303 1403 1603 1739 1829

Aviemore opp Rail Station  1007 1107 1307 1407 1607 1743 1833

Key

NF - Not Fridays
F - Fridays only


